13068
12566

12230
14357

12396

12192
12192
12192
12192
12192
12192
12192

12028
12028
12028
12028
12028
12028
12014
12810
12090
12090
12090
12090
12090
11926
12652
12636

12684

17188
18455
13848

12157
12157

16259

.

ABIOGEN PHARMA SPA
ABIOGEN PHARMA SPA Totale

ALERE SRL (EX INVERNESS MEDICAL ITALIA

SRL)

ALERE SRL (EX INVERNESS MEDICAL ITALIA

SRL)} Totale

ALFA WASSERMANN SPA

ALFA WASSERMANN SPA Totale

AMGEN SRL (EX AMGEN SPA) (EX AMGEN

DOMPE SPA)
AMGEN SRL (EX AMGEN SPA) (EX AMGEN

DOMPE SPA) Totale

ARTSANA SPA

ARTSANA SPA Totale

B.BRAUN MILANO SPA
B.BRAUN MILANO SPA
B.BRAUN MILANO SPA

B.BRAUN MILANO SPA
B.BRAUN MILANO SPA
B.BRAUN MILANO SPA
B.BRAUN MILANO SPA
B.BRAUN MILANO SPA Totale
BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA Totale
BIOINDUSTRIA L.LM. SPA
BIOINDUSTRIA L.I.M. SPA Totale
BIOMET ITALIA SRL

BIOMET ITALIA SRL Totale
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA Totale
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL Totale
BRUSCHETTINI SRL
BRUSCHETTINI SRL Totale
CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL Totale

CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL (EX DASIT

SCIENCES SRL/EX M-MEDICAL SRL)
CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL (EX DASIT

SCIENCES SRL/EX M-MEDICAL SRL) Totale
CELGENE SRL

CELGENE SRL Totale
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL Totale
COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA
COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA Totale
CSL BEHRING SPA

CSL BEHRING SPA

CSL BEHRING SPA Totale

EG SPA

7428
2014101797

16216
931209124

5441003256

5301550335
5301550336
5301550678
5301551083
5301551086
5301551891
5301554280

14015316
14016394
14017945
14018532
14018755
14019895
21474
2570842527
7171060012
7171060013
7171060014
7171060076
7171060077
2684015298
1601

139

2114006264

1402008102
3006308345
E135126

9221334514
9923002058

6000014056

31/03/2014

20/03/2014
27/03/2014

11/03/2014

14/03/2014
14/03/2014
17/03/2014
18/03/2014
18/03/2014
20/03/2014
28/03/2014

20/02/2014
26/02/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014
04/03/2014
06/03/2014
14/02/2014
27/03/2014
21/03/2014
21/03/2014
21/03/2014
21/03/2014
21/03/2014
27/03/2014
21/03/2014
03/03/2014

14/03/2014

02/04/2014
03/03/2014
20/03/2014

26/06/2013
21/03/2014

27/03/2014

€ 130.64
€ 488,00

€ 488,00

€2.241.80
€ 2.241.80
€ 1.127,51

€ 1.188.88
€ 3.795.56
€4.273.50
€ 4.273.50

€ 20.109.44

€122,12

€ 541475
€5.414.75
€ 4.464.92
€ 4.464.92
€ 341.60
€ 341.60

€ 11.333.69

€ 1.760.00

€ 13.093.69

€2043



11937
13067
15256
15256
15256
15256
15256

14068

12595
16543

915206
915206

15348
14333
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
14137
12966
1360450
12210
13116
13116
13116
13116
14198
12162
14692
15054

14233

14233

14233

EG SPA Totale

ELI LILLY ITALIA SPA

EL1 LILLY ITALIA SPA Totale
FIAB SPA

FIAB SPA Totale

FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL

FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL Totale
FUJIREBIO ITALIA S.R.L. { GIA' INNOGENETICS 1401003469

S.R.L)

FUJIREBIO ITALIA S.R.L. ( GIA' INNOGENETICS

S.R.L.) Totale

GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL Totale
GENERAL RAY S.R.L.
GENERAL RAY S.R.L. Totale
GERHO' SPA

GERHO' SPA

GERHO' SPA Totale
HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL
HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL Totale
ID. & CO. SR.L

ID. &. CO. S.R.L. Totale
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA Totale
LI STARFISH SRL

L1 STARFISH SRL Totale
M.D.M. SR.L

M.D.M. S.R.L. Totale
MEDCOMTECH ITALIA SRL
MEDCOMTECH ITALIA SRL Totale
MICROTEC SRL

MICROTEC SRL Totale
MILLENNIUM SRL
MILLENNIUM SRL
MILLENNIUM SRL
MILLENNIUM SRL
MILLENNIUM SRL Totale
MILTENYI BIOTEC SRL
MILTENYI BIOTEC SRL Totale
MONICO SPA

MONICO SPA Totale

MUND!PHARMA PHARMACEUTICALS SRL
MUNDIPHARMA PHARMACEUTICALS SRL

MYRMEX S.P.A.
MYRMEX S.P.A. Totale

NACATUR INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPORT

SRL

NACATUR INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPORT

SRL

NACATUR INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPORT

SRL

11082
2862
740324224
740324685
740325352

740325354
740325356

112
21

63279
8868

620293698
3735
555
982
1467
1468
1470
1472
151
94
67
99
73
74
75
83
870
5681

VD141101

414060973

1341

1411

1412

19/03/2014
28/02/2014
21/03/2014
25/03/2014
28/03/2014
28/03/2014
28/03/2014

27/03/2014

21/03/2014
25/03/2014

2211172011
15/02/2012

21/03/2014
24/03/2014
11/02/2014
2710212014
24/03/2014
24/03/2014
24/03/2014
24/03/2014
28/03/2014
31/01/2014
25/03/2014
07/04/2014
24/03/2014
24/03/2014
27/03/2014
31/03/2014
01/04/2014
31/03/2014
21/03/2014
31/08/2013

28/02/2014
28/02/2014

28/02/2014

€ 29.43

€ 473.57
€ 473.57
€ 1.098.00
€ 1.098.00
€937.20
€ 962.19
€ 937.20
€ 662.84
€ 24420
€ 3.743.63
€ 1.651,88

€ 1.651,88

€632.45
€ 632.45
4.030.00

€1
€ 14.030.00

€ 4.318,80

€ 687,47



14233

12191
1336144

14226
14226

1342741
1342741
1342741

14238
15886

13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445

60266

13639
13639

12063
14962
12543
12357

12830
12830

12012
12012
12012
12012
12012
12012
12012
12012

NACATUR INTERNATIONAL iIMPORT EXPORT

SRL

NACATUR INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPORT

SRL Totale

NUOVA SARDA MEDICALI SRL

NUOVA SARDA MEDICALI SRL Totale
NUVASIVE ITALIAS.R.L.

NUVASIVE ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL Totale

PHARMA MAR S.R.L.

PHARMA MAR S.R.L.

PHARMA MAR S.R.L.

PHARMA MAR S.R.L. Totale
PHARMACIA ITALIA SPA

PHARMACIA ITALIA SPA Totale
PHARMATEX ITALIA SRL

PHARMATEX ITALIA SRL Totale
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL}
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL}
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL}
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL}
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL)

PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) Totale

RELAB SRL

RELAB SRL Totale

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA Totale
S.ALF.SPA

S.A.L.F. SPA Totale

SANDOZ SPA

SANDOZ SPA Totale

SANOFiI PASTEUR MSD SPA
SANOFI PASTEUR MSD SPA Totale
SANOFI-AVENTIS S.P.A.
SANOFI-AVENT!S S.P.A. Totale
SARSTEDT SRL

SARSTEDT SRL

SARSTEDT SRL Totale
SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

1575

33
216

989
903

377
425
446

104037151
419

666
667
668
669
8670
671
872
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683

107

6874310489

6874310551
3265

2100025485

88223676
911741

1401712
1401820

34106351
34106352
34106353
34106354
34106555
34106556
34106557
34106797

10/03/2014

24/03/2014
26/02/2014

25/03/2014
25/03/2014

17/03/2014
24/03/2014
26/03/2014

21/04/2004
14/02/2014

31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014
31/03/2014

31/03/2014

28/02/2014
28/02/2014

19/03/2014
17/03/2014
17/03/2014
2710212014

21/03/2014
27/03/2014

12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
14/03/2014
14/03/2014
14/03/2014
18/03/2014

€ 218,38
€ 9.363,50

€7.384.00
€ 7.384.00
€7.072.00
€7.072.00
€ 4.352.96

€ 915.00
€ 5.267.96
€ 3.959.08
€ 13.830.89
€ 16.086.44
€ 33.876.41
€ 1.350.36
€ 1.350.36
€ 572.00
572.00
27040
52.00
22.40
52.00
52.00
22.40
52.00
70.40
22.40
.652.00
22.40
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12012
12406

13615
13615

12289
12289

12450
12450
12450

12731

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL
SMITH & NEPHEW SRL Totale
SOFAR SPA

SOFAR SPA Totale
STRYKER ITALIA SRL
STRYKER ITALIA SRL
STRYKER ITALIA SRL Totale
TEMO.SA. S.R.L.
TE.MO.SA.SR.L

TE.MO.SA. S.R.L. Totale
TECNOMEDICAL SRL
TECNOMEDICAL SRL
TECNOMEDICAL SRL
TECNOMEDICAL SRL Totale

VASCULAR D! PAOLA MANNU & C. SNC
VASCULAR DI PAOLA MANNU & C. SNC Totale

Totale comblessivo

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERAZIONE

/W14, - BB am

34106799
17092

25173097
25178666

221
255

106
146
147

29

18/03/2014
31/03/2014

28/03/2014
30/04/2014

17/03/2014
28/03/2014

10/03/2014
26/03/2014
26/03/2014

24/03/2014

i)

ITARIO

IL PRESENTE ALLEGATO B
COM
Bl N® é! FOGLI POSTO

DIPARTIMENTO DE.
DL FARMACO
Matr. 37140

Dr. Pacio §;

€70.76

€ 2.047.89
€ 521.66

€ 521.66
€2.201.47
€ 2.201.47
€ 0.00

€ 496.851.83



